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BNC STRAIGHT BULKHEAD JACK CRIMP FOR 174 RG/U

100.10.14
822-0206

822-1208
A-3

3:1

MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          CONTACT-BRASS
          INSULATOR-TEFLON X2
          SLEEVE-BRASS X3
          RING-BRASS
          LOCK WASHER-BRASS
          NUT-BRASS
          O-RING-SI RUBBER

FINISH：BODY-NICKEL PLATING
        CONTACT-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL
        SLEEVE-NICKEL PLATING
        RING-NICKEL PLATING
        LOCK WASHER-NICKEL PLATING
        NUT-NICKEL PLATING


